Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q1 For the 2017-18 school year was the allocation of student assistant
hours to your school adequate to support an effective programming and
working environment?

Answered: 175  Skipped: 1
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Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q2 For the 2017-18 school year was the allocation of student assistant
hours to your school adequate to support a safe and caring learning
environment?

Answered: 175  Skipped: 1

Yes

Don’t Know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 37.71% 66
No 61.14% 107
Don’t Know 1.14% 2
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Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q3 Is the expected allocation of student assistant hours for the upcoming
2018-19 school year adequate to support an effective programming and
working environment?

Answered: 176  Skipped: 0

Don’t Know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 8.52% 15
No 84.66% 149
Don’t Know 6.82% 12
TOTAL 176
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Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q4 Is the expected allocation of student assistant hours for the upcoming
2018-19 school year adequate to support a safe and caring learning
environment?

Answered: 173  Skipped: 3

Don’t Know
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Yes 6.94% 12
No 86.71% 150
Don’t Know 6.36% 11
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Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q5 For the upcoming 2018-19 school year is the student assistant

allocation for your school

Answered: 175  Skipped: 1
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Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q6 If applicable, indicate the reason why the student assistant allocation

was decreased for the upcoming 2018-19 school year. (please click all
that apply)

Answered: 166

Changes in
student...

Transfer of
Students

Class
configuration

No rationale
was provided

Not Applicable

Other (please
specify)
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Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q7 In what part of the province is your school located?

Answered: 175
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Other (please
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Survey Regarding Allocation of Student Assistant Hours

Q8 Is your school (please click all that apply)

Answered: 176  Skipped: 0
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